
                   Seedling Requests by Sowing Year from 1998 to 2021 (millions of seedlings)

Sowing 
Year

Seedlings 
Requested 
(millions)

1998 206.0

1999 210.7

2000 230.5

2001 224.7

2002 216.8

2003 227.1

2004 234.6

2005 256.6

2006 273.9

2007 266.3

2008 214.3

2009 186.4

2010 178.4

2011 237.7

2012 247.0

2013 238.2

2014 261.4

2015 256.4

2016 260.7

2017 263.7

2018 274.1

2019 308.1

2020 295.9

2021 287.3

* Note: Information current as of March 21, 2021

Seedling Requests for both Crown and Private Land are included (not all Private Land requests are entered in SPAR)
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Sowing Year

Seedlings Requested for Reforestation in BC 
(from the Seed Planning and Registry system)


